11-03-2020

12-03-2020

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

Raipur C
13-03-2020

A

14-03-2020

15-03-2020

16-03-2020

17-03-2020

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Raipur
CAFC

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Please Note: This Time-~Ta

1:00 PM To 6:30 PM

7:30 AM To 1:00 PM

7:30 AM To 1:00 PM

7:30 AM To 1:00 PM

7:30 AM To 12:00 PM

BCR




